98 Meteoric Core
Meteoric Core
Particle Image Structure
Porous shell layer
Core
* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
Meteoric Core 99
Contents

ghput
106 Meteoric Core
Ordering Information
Particle size
[µm]
Column size
length x ID [mm]
Part number
Meteoric Core C18 Meteoric Core C18 BIO Meteoric Core C8
2.7
30 x 2.1 CAS08SQ7-03Q1PT CAW16SQ7-03Q1PT COS08SQ7-03Q1PT
50 x 2.1 CAS08SQ7-05Q1PT CAW16SQ7-05Q1PT COS08SQ7-05Q1PT
75 x 2.1 CAS08SQ7-L5Q1PT CAW16SQ7-L5Q1PT COS08SQ7-L5Q1PT
100 x 2.1 CAS08SQ7-10Q1PT CAW16SQ7-10Q1PT COS08SQ7-10Q1PT
150 x 2.1 CAS08SQ7-15Q1PT CAW16SQ7-15Q1PT COS08SQ7-15Q1PT
30 x 3.0 CAS08SQ7-0303PT CAW16SQ7-0303PT COS08SQ7-0303PT
50 x 3.0 CAS08SQ7-0503PT CAW16SQ7-0503PT COS08SQ7-0503PT
75 x 3.0 CAS08SQ7-L503PT CAW16SQ7-L503PT COS08SQ7-L503PT
100 x 3.0 CAS08SQ7-1003PT CAW16SQ7-1003PT COS08SQ7-1003PT
150 x 3.0 CAS08SQ7-1503PT CAW16SQ7-1503PT COS08SQ7-1503PT
30 x 4.6 CAS08SQ7-0346PT CAW16SQ7-0346PT COS08SQ7-0346PT
50 x 4.6 CAS08SQ7-0546PT CAW16SQ7-0546PT COS08SQ7-0546PT
75 x 4.6 CAS08SQ7-L546PT CAW16SQ7-L546PT COS08SQ7-L546PT
100 x 4.6 CAS08SQ7-1046PT CAW16SQ7-1046PT COS08SQ7-1046PT
150 x 4.6 CAS08SQ7-1546PT CAW16SQ7-1546PT COS08SQ7-1546PT
Column end fitting and column connections
Meteoric Core